
CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 JEUNES NET

113/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - JEUNES NET

NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11
NOMBRE 

TOURS /10T
NOMBRE 

POINTS /10T
RANG au 

01/09

Hane Jules 22 17 2 39 1
Reznikau Alexandre DSQ 20 19 2 39 1
Reznikau Alice DSQ 22 9 2 31 3
Dubourg Marcel 13 16 2 29 4
Gauthier Louis 2 12 14 3 28 5
Battu Nathan 18 1 18
Maitre Parise Niels 16 1 16
Villagrassa Enzo ABJ 0 0
Villagrassa Hugo ABJ 0 0



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 DAMES BRUT

213/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - DAMES BRUT
NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11

NOMBRE 
TOURS /10T

NOMBRE 
POINTS /10T

RANG au 
01/09

Nadal Emeline 3 6 2 11 11 5 33 1
Balauze Ginette 5 7 11 5 4 28
Bayle Delphine 2 4 5 3 4 4 6 22
Jeannin Marie-Laure 2 2 4 3 3 5 14
Brette Sandrine 2 9 2 11
Brillet Catherine 1 3 3 3 7
Chemineau Anne 7 1 7
Roore Diane 3 3 2 6
Lignier Bertine 1 2 1 1 4 5
Orlini Hélène 5 1 5
Dourthe Marjorie 4 1 4
Mori  Sylvie 3 1 2 4
Pelon Sylvie 3 1 2 4
Vercesi Isabelle 3 1 2 4
Buzenet Agnès 3 1 3
Cruse Sylvie 3 1 3
Digonnet Mireile 3 1 3
Lepoutre Véronique 3 1 3
Zhonc Xiaofei 2 1 2
Brignaud Karine 1 1 1
Dupourque Brigitte 1 1 1
Dusseau Marie-Yvonne 1 1 1
Lateyron Anne-Marie 1 1 1
Mahmoun Kathy 1 1 1
Rouveyre Geneviève ABJ 0 0 0 1 4 1
Darnis Florence 0 1 0
Gary Sylvie 0 1 0
Herve Marie Christine 0 1 0



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 DAMES NET

313/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - DAMES NET
NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11

NOMBRE 
TOURS /10T

NOMBRE 
POINTS /10T

RANG au 
01/09

Nadal Emeline 14 20 8 22 18 5 82 1
Bayle Delphine 10 13 14 12 14 16 6 79 2
Jeannin Marie-Laure 17 14 18 18 12 5 79 2
Brillet Catherine 7 18 18 21 4 64
Rouveyre Geneviève ABJ 11 17 16 14 4 58
Balauze Ginette 10 15 18 12 4 55
Roore Diane 22 24 2 46
Lignier Bertine 6 12 11 12 4 41
Mori sylvie 21 16 2 37
Pelon Sylvie 19 16 2 35
Brette Sandrine 12 20 2 32
Chemineau Anne 28 1 28
Vercesi Isabelle 13 14 2 27
Dupourque Brigitte 20 1 20
Herve Marie Christine 19 1 19
Zhong Xiaofei 18 1 18
Brignaud Karine 17 1 17
Dourthe Marjorie 17 1 17
Lepoutre Véronique 17 1 17
Dusseau Marie-Yvonne 16 1 16
Gary Sylvie 16 1 16
Mahmoun Kathy 16 1 16
Cruse Sylvie 15 1 15
Lateyron Anne-Marie 15 1 15
Orlini Hélène 15 1 15
Buzenet Agnès 14 1 14
Digonnet Mireille 14 1 14
Darnis Florence 8 1 8



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS BRUT

413/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS BRUT
NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11

NOMBRE 
TOURS /10T

NOMBRE 
POINTS /10T

RANG au 
01/09

Gaudel Vincent 8 9 7 6 8 10 6 48 1
Saouir Omar 7 4 5 6 4 22
Baranger Théophile 4 11 5 3 20
Pradignac Mathieu 8 10 2 18
Lesecq Gregory 3 9 3 2 4 17
Pasco Yves 5 5 6 3 16
Mony Christophe 5 10 2 15
Parlanti Cédrick 15 1 15
Antien Frederic 7 3 4 3 14
Ballet Maxime 3 11 2 14
Martineau Philippe 6 6 1 0 4 13
Auboin Emmanuel 13 1 13
Corchia Guillaume 6 6 2 12
Esteves Fabrice 1 1 6 3 4 11
Darroman Eric 11 1 11
Pacton Victor 11 1 11
Malartrigues Enzo 10 1 10
Gautheron Jean Michel 4 5 2 9
Monchauzou Philippe 5 4 DSQ 2 9
Chalant Laurent 9 1 9
Da Silva Goncalves Antony 9 1 9
Mironneau Paul 9 1 9
Plaud Christophe 1 3 3 1 4 8
Garnero Nguyen Martin 2 6 2 8
Heissat Patrick 4 4 2 8
Lor Clément 0 8 2 8
Merour Stephane 8 1 8
Silvestre Alain 8 1 8
Thibaud Baptiste 1 2 4 3 7



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS BRUT

513/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS BRUT
NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11

NOMBRE 
TOURS /10T

NOMBRE 
POINTS /10T

RANG au 
01/09

Marechal Nicolas 7 1 7
Vuong Denis 7 1 7
Denoual Olivier 2 1 3 3 6
Saunier Jean Philippe 1 5 2 6
Breton David 6 1 6
Cruzin Eric 6 1 6
Derck Daniel 6 1 6
Do Chi Nam Thomas 6 1 6
Lambert Gérard 6 1 6
Roy Philippe 6 1 6
Taillard Romain 6 1 6
Visticot Tom 6 1 6
Vizzavona Pascal 1 4 2 5
Audurier Yann 5 1 5
Bodin Sebastien 5 1 5
Diaz Jaime 5 1 5
Dourthe Benjamin 5 1 5
Fiorentino Christian 5 1 5
Herve Christian 5 1 5
Lanau Philippe 5 1 5
Puvilland Pascal 5 1 5
Desbiailhs Jean Philippe 1 2 1 3 4
Coussirat Benoit 1 3 2 4
Gauthier Bertrand 1 3 2 4
Asseline Bertrand 4 1 4
Canaud Franck 4 1 4
Charton Alain 4 1 4
Chemineau Nicolas 4 1 4
Van Roy Kim 4 1 4



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS BRUT

613/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS BRUT
NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11

NOMBRE 
TOURS /10T

NOMBRE 
POINTS /10T

RANG au 
01/09

Nguyen Paul 2 1 2 3
Bernard Maxens 3 1 3
Bouis Bertrand 3 1 3
Bouret Arnaud 3 1 3
Dupouy Florian 3 1 3
Harston Michael 3 1 3
Latimier Paul Emile 3 1 3
Le Gal Jean François 3 1 3
Mommolin Daniel 3 1 3
Ovide Julien 3 1 3
Walgraeve Paul 3 1 3
Badia Thomas 1 1 2 2
Bidon Patrick 2 1 2
Cescosse Maxime 2 1 2
Granja Manuel 2 1 2
Malgras Vincent 2 1 2
Lafitte Benoit 1 1 1
Loubière Olivier 1 1 1
Vezinaud Didier 1 1 1
Baudouin Patrice 0 1 0
Dusseau Dominique 0 1 0
Chann Mahithirith DSQ 0 0
Paraboschi Alexis DSQ 0 0
Raynier Jean-Christophe DSQ 0 0



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS NET

713/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS NET

NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11
NOMBRE 

TOURS /10T
NOMBRE 

POINTS /10T
RANG au 

01/09

Gaudel Vincent 25 22 19 17 18 21 6 122 1
Esteves Fabrice 22 16 25 18 4 81 2
Plaud Christophe 21 14 27 11 4 73 3
Martineau Philippe 25 23 14 7 4 69 4
Baranger Théophile 23 28 17 3 68
Lesecq Gregory 17 25 15 8 4 65
Saouir Omar 18 13 15 16 4 62
Thibaud Baptiste 18 19 25 3 62
Denoual Olivier 16 16 26 3 58
Desbiailhs Jean Philippe 17 19 18 3 54
Corchia Guillaume 26 25 2 51
Lor Clément 21 26 2 47
Garnero Nguyen Martin 21 25 2 46
Pasco Yves 12 16 18 3 46
Antien Frederic 15 12 15 3 42
Pradignac Mathieu 19 21 2 40
Mony Christophe 17 21 2 38
Vizzavona Pascal 19 19 2 38
Badia Thomas 20 17 2 37
Nguyen Paul 20 16 2 36
Coussirat Benoit 20 15 2 35
Gautheron Jean Michel 17 17 2 34
Ballet Maxime 14 19 2 33
Heissat Patrick 18 15 2 33
Chemineau Nicolas 29 1 29
Mironneau Paul 29 1 29
Parlanti Cédrick 28 1 28



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS NET

813/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS NET

NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11
NOMBRE 

TOURS /10T
NOMBRE 

POINTS /10T
RANG au 

01/09

Walgraeve Paul 27 1 27
Asseline Bertrand 26 1 26
Lanau Philippe 26 1 26
Taillard Romain 26 1 26
Visticot Tom 26 1 26
Da Silva Goncalves Antony 25 1 25
Diaz Jaime 25 1 25
Gauthier Bertrand 12 13 2 25
Monchauzou Philippe 12 13 DSQ 2 25
Bouis Bertrand 24 1 24
Saunier Jean Philippe 9 14 2 23
Vuong Denis 23 1 23
Derck Daniel 22 1 22
Granja Manuel 22 1 22
Mommolin Daniel 22 1 22
Pacton Victor 22 1 22
Darroman Eric 20 1 20
Malartrigues Enzo 20 1 20
Auboin Emmanuel 19 1 19
Herve Christian 19 1 19
Roy Philippe 19 1 19
Breton David 18 1 18
Canaud Franck 18 1 18
Fiorentino Christian 18 1 18
Merour Stephane 18 1 18
Bernard Maxens 17 1 17
Bodin Sebastien 17 1 17



CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE T1 à T9_2025 MESSIEURS NET

913/10/2025

CHALLENGE 9 ROUGE 2025 - MESSIEURS NET

NOM Prenom 22/03 26/04 14/06 09/07 21/07 27/07 30/08 13/09 11/10 08/11
NOMBRE 

TOURS /10T
NOMBRE 

POINTS /10T
RANG au 

01/09

Silvestre Alain 17 1 17
Audurier Yann 16 1 16
Chalant Laurent 16 1 16
Charton Alain 16 1 16
Dourthe Benjamin 16 1 16
Lafitte Benoit 16 1 16
Marechal Nicolas 16 1 16
Lambert Gérard 15 1 15
Latimier Paul Emile 15 1 15
Le Gal Jean François 15 1 15
Ovide Julien 15 1 15
Cruzin Eric 14 1 14
Van Roy Kim 14 1 14
Bidon Patrick 13 1 13
Do Chi Nam Thomas 13 1 13
Puvilland Pascal 13 1 13
Loubière Olivier 12 1 12
Cescosse Maxime 11 1 11
Dupouy Florian 11 1 11
Harston Michael 11 1 11
Malgras Vincent 9 1 9
Vezinaud Didier 9 1 9
Baudoin Patrice 8 1 8
Bouret Arnaud 8 1 8
Dusseau Dominique 3 1 3
Chann Mahithirith DSQ 0 0
Paraboschi Alexis DSQ 0 0
Raynier Jean-Christophe DSQ 0 0


